                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol. 2019.07                                          1/3
 Features
  80186, 80 MHz CPU
  MiniOS7 Inside
  Embedded ISaGRAF Ver.3 SoftLogic (IEC 61131-3)
  Various Storage Media
  512 KB Flash
  16 KB EEPROM

Remote High Speed Counter Max. count/frequency for I-87082: 32-bit, 100 kHz
Note: The COM3 ~ COM8 are located in the optional XW-Board series if it is installed inside the μPAC-5xx7.
  Ordering Information
μPAC-5007(D) ISaGRAF based μPAC-5000 with LAN
μPAC-5107(D) ISaGRAF based μPAC-5000 with LAN and GPS
μPAC-5207(D) ISaGRAF based μPAC-5000 with LAN and 2G (GPRS)
μPAC-5307(D) ISaGRAF based μPAC-5000 with LAN and 3G (WCDMA)
  *Note: (D) means with 7-Segment LED Display.
Model Name CPU Flash SRAM Battery Backup SRAM Ethernet Wireless
Communication RS-232/RS-485
μPAC-5007(D)